
ELARC VAC MEMBERS ACCEPTING VOLUNTEERS (Jan 2016) 

VENDOR 

CONTACT 

PERSON EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Ability First 

Claudia Galicia 

Monica Alcantar 

cgalicia@abilityfirst.org 

malcantar@abilityfirst.org 323-268-8178 

Arriba, Inc. 

Mona Camonte, CEO 

Chris Camonte, Partner 

monafabelcamonte@aol.com 

chriscamontejr@yahoo.com 

818-355-4135 

818-355-3916 

Calpsychcare Marina Simonyan msimonyan@calpsychcare.com 323-796-0353 

CA Mentor Felipe Garcia Felipe.garcia@thementornetwork.com 562-445-9880 

CAPC, Inc. Jeanette Demirjian demirjianj@capc.org 562-693-8826 

CARE, Inc. Yue Li yli@careautism.org 818-232-7940 

CBC Education, Inc. Brenda Sanchez brenda.sanchez@cbced.com 626-320-1317 

Choix Vocational Services Maria Ade Zambrano azambrano@choixvocational.org 323-727-5033 

D.E.S.I. Elizabeth Jinzo liz@desiserve.org 323-722-1880 

Easter Seals Lorena Martinez lorena.martinez@essc.org 626-856-1601 

Familias First Teresa Groak teresa.groak@familiasfirst.com 626-320-1317 

First Steps for Kids, Inc. Evelyn Gould egould@firststepsforkids.com 818-255-8108 

FOCUS Kyran Johnson kj@focuskids.com  

LISTO, Inc. 

Hope Barba 

Armando Villegas 

hopebarba@yahoo.com 

listoinc@hotmail.com 

626-643-6500 

626-393-9351 

MDH-SLS Yesenia Ocampo  562-789-5052 

PALS, Inc. Erika Mejia palmspomona@gmail.com 909-397-7770 

People’s Care Barbara Nguyen bnguyen@peoplescare.org 562-693-6780 

Total Programs Suely Johns suelyjohns@totalprograms.org 626-355-5160 
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